
POSITION NAME EMAIL

Chair Matt Weaver mattwings@michiganbroncos.club

Co-Chair Ken Finney kenneth.finney@michiganbroncos.club

Secretary Jake Covert jake@michiganbroncos.club

Treasurer Christal Canfield christal@michiganbroncos.club

Social Event Coordinator Jennifer Banks jennbanks@michiganbroncos.club

Social Media Committee Chair Aly Dubois adubois@michiganbroncos.club

Ride Coordinator Jake Foley / Matt Weaver
jacob@michiganbroncos.club 

mattwings@michiganbroncos.club

Club Promotion Committee Chair Jennifer Banks jennbanks@michiganbroncos.club

Merchandise Committee Chair Robert Dube robertd@michiganbroncos.club

Media Editor Bill Turnau billt@michiganbroncos.club

Vendor Relations Andrew Farkas andrew@michiganbroncos.club

2023 Michigan Bronco Club election results

Details available at https://michiganbroncos.club


